
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Schmid, David
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:22:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:47
Zielzeit: 
12:27:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:47

1 09:20:26 09:25:38 00:05:12 09:25:53 00:20:53
2 09:37:30 09:42:32 00:16:39
3 10:02:58 10:08:05 00:05:07 10:08:17 00:25:45
4 10:18:29 10:23:33 00:05:04 10:23:44 00:15:27
5 10:35:01 10:40:09 00:05:08 10:40:21 00:16:37
6 10:52:01 10:57:05 00:05:04 10:57:16 00:16:55
7 11:07:10 11:12:13 00:05:03 11:12:28 00:15:12
8 11:24:23 11:29:23 00:05:00 11:29:37 00:17:09
9 11:41:32 11:46:33 00:05:01 11:46:45 00:17:08
10 11:58:25 12:03:31 00:05:06 12:03:44 00:16:59
11 12:21:46 12:26:48 00:05:02 12:27:01 00:23:17

Seite 1 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Schmidt, 
Marcus
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:32:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:59
Zielzeit: 
12:33:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:59

1 09:14:07 09:19:23 00:05:16 09:19:35 00:18:35
2 09:31:53 09:37:08 00:05:15 09:37:25 00:17:50
3 09:50:29 09:55:38 00:05:09 09:55:50 00:18:25
4 10:08:34 10:13:42 00:05:08 10:13:54 00:18:04
5 10:31:13 10:36:18 00:05:05 10:36:30 00:22:36
6 10:48:06 10:53:08 00:05:02 10:53:19 00:16:49
7 11:05:02 11:10:01 00:04:59 11:10:13 00:16:54
8 11:26:02 11:31:07 00:05:05 11:32:21 00:22:08
9 11:43:56 11:48:56 00:05:00 11:49:09 00:16:48
10 12:07:53 12:12:55 00:05:02 12:13:08 00:23:59
11 12:28:26 12:33:24 00:04:58 12:33:40 00:20:32

Seite 2 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 114
Klotz, Peter
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:11
Zielzeit: 
12:40:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:11

1 09:16:40 09:21:58 00:05:18 09:22:11 00:19:11
2 09:34:16 09:39:32 00:05:16 09:39:42 00:17:31
3 09:51:39 09:56:46 00:05:07 09:56:58 00:17:16
4 10:14:56 10:20:08 00:05:12 10:20:36 00:23:38
5 10:32:31 10:37:35 00:05:04 10:37:53 00:17:17
6 10:48:59 10:54:02 00:05:03 10:54:20 00:16:27
7 11:06:58 11:12:05 00:05:07 11:12:27 00:18:07
8 11:33:42 11:38:44 00:05:02 11:39:14 00:26:47
9 11:50:16 11:55:16 00:05:00 11:55:46 00:16:32
10 12:11:04 12:16:04 00:05:00 12:16:59 00:21:13
11 12:33:25 12:38:27 00:05:02 12:40:50 00:23:51

Seite 3 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:12:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:23
Zielzeit: 
12:15:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:23

1 09:16:17 09:21:05 00:04:48 09:21:19 00:18:19
2 09:32:49 09:37:30 00:04:41 09:38:05 00:16:46
3 09:49:01 09:53:40 00:04:39 09:54:18 00:16:13
4 10:04:51 10:09:28 00:04:37 10:09:44 00:15:26
5 10:24:11 10:28:40 00:04:29 10:30:11 00:20:27
6 10:41:13 10:45:43 00:04:30 10:46:53 00:16:42
7 10:58:21 11:02:54 00:04:33 11:03:12 00:16:19
8 11:13:06 11:17:35 00:04:29 11:17:48 00:14:36
9 11:35:31 11:40:01 00:04:30 11:40:36 00:22:48
10 11:51:01 11:55:30 00:04:29 11:57:44 00:17:08
11 12:08:51 12:13:29 00:04:38 12:15:17 00:17:33

Seite 4 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:58
Zielzeit: 
12:43:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:58

1 09:15:06 09:20:26 00:05:20 09:20:45 00:20:45
2 09:31:28 09:36:33 00:05:05 09:37:28 00:16:43
3 09:50:06 09:55:02 00:04:56 09:55:17 00:17:49
4 10:06:54 10:11:48 00:04:54 10:12:03 00:16:46
5 10:29:54 10:34:51 00:04:57 10:35:02 00:22:59
6 10:47:38 10:52:26 00:04:48 10:52:36 00:17:34
7 11:02:37 11:07:25 00:04:48 11:07:36 00:15:00
8 11:19:17 11:24:06 00:04:49 11:24:17 00:16:41
9 11:35:42 11:40:30 00:04:48 11:40:59 00:16:42
10 12:16:07 12:20:57 00:04:50 12:21:13 00:40:14
11 12:38:28 12:43:11 00:04:43 12:43:25 00:22:12

Seite 5 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 133
kellermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:32:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:06
Zielzeit: 
12:36:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:06

1 09:21:28 09:27:06 00:05:38 09:27:24 00:23:24
2 09:40:34 09:46:07 00:05:33 09:46:22 00:18:58
3 10:00:58 10:06:27 00:05:29 10:06:41 00:20:19
4 10:19:12 10:24:41 00:05:29 10:24:55 00:18:14
5 10:35:58 10:41:25 00:05:27 10:41:40 00:16:45
6 10:54:16 10:59:43 00:05:27 10:59:56 00:18:16
7 11:11:55 11:17:29 00:05:34 11:17:41 00:17:45
8 11:31:27 11:36:53 00:05:26 11:37:06 00:19:25
9 11:49:26 11:54:57 00:05:31 11:55:13 00:18:07
10 12:09:44 12:15:24 00:05:40 12:15:40 00:20:27
11 12:29:48 12:35:40 00:05:52 12:36:09 00:20:29

Seite 6 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Nutz, stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:48:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:50
Zielzeit: 
12:51:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:50

1 09:17:23 09:23:12 00:05:49 09:23:23 00:20:23
2 09:35:39 09:41:08 00:05:29 09:41:19 00:17:56
3 09:57:38 10:03:08 00:05:30 10:03:21 00:22:02
4 10:16:10 10:21:32 00:05:22 10:21:44 00:18:23
5 10:38:27 10:43:47 00:05:20 10:43:58 00:22:14
6 10:56:10 11:01:33 00:05:23 11:01:45 00:17:47
7 11:21:41 11:27:05 00:05:24 11:27:18 00:25:33
8 11:39:33 11:45:07 00:05:34 11:45:19 00:18:01
9 12:06:54 12:12:09 00:05:15 12:12:22 00:27:03
10 12:26:01 12:31:23 00:05:22 12:31:35 00:19:13
11 12:45:32 12:50:54 00:05:22 12:51:07 00:19:32

Seite 7 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, 
Andy
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:05
Zielzeit: 
12:57:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:05

1 09:15:12 09:20:28 00:05:16 09:21:50 00:20:50
2 09:34:02 09:39:13 00:05:11 09:40:22 00:18:32
3 09:52:54 09:58:04 00:05:10 09:59:35 00:19:13
4 10:12:10 10:17:37 00:05:27 10:18:24 00:18:49
5 10:38:06 10:43:12 00:05:06 10:47:35 00:29:11
6 10:59:29 11:04:39 00:05:10 11:05:27 00:17:52
7 11:20:46 11:25:53 00:05:07 11:26:22 00:20:55
8 11:41:18 11:46:22 00:05:04 11:46:38 00:20:16
9 12:08:28 12:13:36 00:05:08 12:14:42 00:28:04
10 12:34:15 12:39:24 00:05:09 12:39:43 00:25:01
11 12:52:03 12:57:20 00:05:17 12:57:29 00:17:46

Seite 8 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Kuhnert, 
Jacob
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:48:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:52
Zielzeit: 
12:49:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:52

1 09:14:43 09:19:54 00:05:11 09:20:19 00:19:19
2 09:31:22 09:36:31 00:05:09 09:37:20 00:17:01
3 09:51:48 09:56:47 00:04:59 09:57:02 00:19:42
4 10:11:39 10:16:50 00:05:11 10:17:06 00:20:04
5 10:31:45 10:36:45 00:05:00 10:37:04 00:19:58
6 10:49:12 10:54:07 00:04:55 10:54:31 00:17:27
7 11:09:19 11:14:27 00:05:08 11:14:44 00:20:13
8 11:29:43 11:34:54 00:05:11 11:35:09 00:20:25
9 11:52:11 11:57:39 00:05:28 11:57:53 00:22:44
10 12:22:44 12:28:01 00:05:17 12:28:20 00:30:27
11 12:44:17 12:49:40 00:05:23 12:49:53 00:21:33

Seite 9 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau, 
Tony
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:00
Zielzeit: 
12:57:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:00

1 09:14:25 09:19:39 00:05:14 09:21:54 00:20:54
2 09:33:22 09:38:38 00:05:16 09:40:18 00:18:24
3 09:52:12 09:57:21 00:05:09 09:59:32 00:19:14
4 10:11:16 10:16:24 00:05:08 10:16:35 00:17:03
5 10:37:12 10:42:15 00:05:03 10:47:30 00:30:55
6 10:59:25 11:04:25 00:05:00 11:05:24 00:17:54
7 11:20:43 11:25:46 00:05:03 11:26:18 00:20:54
8 11:39:29 11:44:28 00:04:59 11:44:42 00:18:24
9 12:08:25 12:13:27 00:05:02 12:14:45 00:30:03
10 12:34:06 12:39:10 00:05:04 12:39:38 00:24:53
11 12:51:59 12:57:01 00:05:02 12:57:10 00:17:32

Seite 10 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Seise, Robert
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:00
Zielzeit: 
12:37:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:00

1 09:18:47 09:26:50 00:08:03 09:27:09 00:24:09
2 09:47:00 09:47:12 00:20:03
3 10:00:47 10:07:53 00:07:06 10:08:04 00:20:52
4 10:19:18 10:25:36 00:06:18 10:25:47 00:17:43
5 10:38:17 10:44:50 00:06:33 10:45:02 00:19:15
6 10:56:43 11:03:04 00:06:21 11:03:20 00:18:18
7 11:15:58 11:23:44 00:07:46 11:23:56 00:20:36
8 11:35:56 11:42:35 00:06:39 11:42:48 00:18:52
9 11:53:39 12:00:04 00:06:25 12:00:20 00:17:32
10 12:11:28 12:17:53 00:06:25 12:18:23 00:18:03
11 12:30:50 12:37:14 00:06:24 12:37:29 00:19:06

Seite 11 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Hecht, 
Sebastian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:48:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:01
Zielzeit: 
12:50:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:01

1 09:15:43 09:21:01 00:05:18 09:21:16 00:19:16
2 09:35:02 09:40:27 00:05:25 09:40:44 00:19:28
3 09:58:11 10:03:19 00:05:08 10:03:32 00:22:48
4 10:16:07 10:21:11 00:05:04 10:21:25 00:17:53
5 10:38:13 10:43:24 00:05:11 10:43:38 00:22:13
6 10:54:06 10:59:03 00:04:57 10:59:15 00:15:37
7 11:22:28 11:27:25 00:04:57 11:27:37 00:28:22
8 11:38:52 11:43:50 00:04:58 11:44:01 00:16:24
9 12:06:52 12:11:51 00:04:59 12:12:06 00:28:05
10 12:25:57 12:31:00 00:05:03 12:31:16 00:19:10
11 12:45:30 12:50:31 00:05:01 12:50:44 00:19:28

Seite 12 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 194
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:38
Zielzeit: 
12:43:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:38

1 09:23:19 09:31:07 00:07:48 09:31:27 00:25:27
2 09:43:47 09:50:07 00:06:20 09:50:22 00:18:55
3 10:06:09 10:12:31 00:06:22 10:12:48 00:22:26
4 10:24:28 10:30:34 00:06:06 10:30:50 00:18:02
5 10:41:56 10:47:55 00:05:59 10:48:08 00:17:18
6 10:59:57 11:06:17 00:06:20 11:06:30 00:18:22
7 11:25:15 11:30:55 00:05:40 11:31:10 00:24:40
8 11:42:47 11:48:37 00:05:50 11:48:52 00:17:42
9 12:00:12 12:06:01 00:05:49 12:06:16 00:17:24
10 12:17:56 12:24:14 00:06:18 12:24:27 00:18:11
11 12:37:00 12:43:06 00:06:06 12:43:21 00:18:54

Seite 13 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:32:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:54
Zielzeit: 
12:32:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:54

1 09:15:39 09:20:45 00:05:06 09:21:01 00:21:01
2 09:32:56 09:37:53 00:04:57 09:38:09 00:17:08
3 09:51:34 09:56:24 00:04:50 09:57:32 00:19:23
4 10:09:08 10:14:02 00:04:54 10:14:14 00:16:42
5 10:32:02 10:36:49 00:04:47 10:37:04 00:22:50
6 10:48:41 10:53:27 00:04:46 10:53:39 00:16:35
7 11:10:30 11:15:11 00:04:41 11:15:27 00:21:48
8 11:26:27 11:31:11 00:04:44 11:31:54 00:16:27
9 11:51:08 11:55:50 00:04:42 11:56:51 00:24:57
10 12:08:57 12:13:44 00:04:47 12:16:15 00:19:24
11 12:27:52 12:32:32 00:04:40 12:32:47 00:16:32

Seite 14 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Kumant, 
Sascha
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:21:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:53
Zielzeit: 
12:21:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:53

1 09:12:46 09:18:09 00:05:23 09:18:21 00:18:21
2 09:28:39 09:34:03 00:05:24 09:34:22 00:16:01
3 09:46:20 09:51:38 00:05:18 09:51:53 00:17:31
4 10:02:46 10:08:02 00:05:16 10:08:16 00:16:23
5 10:20:42 10:25:47 00:05:05 10:26:01 00:17:45
6 10:36:57 10:42:04 00:05:07 10:42:21 00:16:20
7 10:57:30 11:02:35 00:05:05 11:02:52 00:20:31
8 11:15:08 11:20:08 00:05:00 11:20:24 00:17:32
9 11:40:32 11:45:36 00:05:04 11:45:53 00:25:29
10 11:57:06 12:02:09 00:05:03 12:02:25 00:16:32
11 12:16:27 12:21:35 00:05:08 12:21:51 00:19:26

Seite 15 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:36:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:21
Zielzeit: 
12:37:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:21

1 09:12:52 09:18:22 00:05:30 09:18:33 00:17:33
2 09:29:27 09:34:55 00:05:28 09:35:07 00:16:34
3 09:48:18 09:53:48 00:05:30 09:54:07 00:19:00
4 10:05:32 10:10:57 00:05:25 10:11:08 00:17:01
5 10:25:39 10:31:46 00:06:07 10:32:00 00:20:52
6 10:42:10 10:47:27 00:05:17 10:47:39 00:15:39
7 11:03:57 11:09:12 00:05:15 11:09:23 00:21:44
8 11:19:47 11:24:58 00:05:11 11:25:10 00:15:47
9 11:41:53 11:47:05 00:05:12 11:47:17 00:22:07
10 12:04:24 12:09:42 00:05:18 12:09:55 00:22:38
11 12:32:14 12:37:22 00:05:08 12:37:37 00:27:42

Seite 16 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Langer, 
Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:46:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:12
Zielzeit: 
12:48:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:12

1 09:15:28 09:21:12 00:05:44 09:21:57 00:19:57
2 09:34:19 09:39:53 00:05:34 09:40:38 00:18:41
3 09:53:08 09:58:45 00:05:37 09:59:36 00:18:58
4 10:17:18 10:22:47 00:05:29 10:23:39 00:24:03
5 10:36:26 10:41:54 00:05:28 10:43:37 00:19:58
6 10:55:52 11:01:16 00:05:24 11:02:19 00:18:42
7 11:14:37 11:20:00 00:05:23 11:20:17 00:17:58
8 11:38:19 11:43:40 00:05:21 11:44:36 00:24:19
9 11:57:32 12:02:57 00:05:25 12:03:52 00:19:16
10 12:18:52 12:24:18 00:05:26 12:25:07 00:21:15
11 12:40:21 12:45:42 00:05:21 12:48:48 00:23:41

Seite 17 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 217
Bartelt, Tom
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:53:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:56
Zielzeit: 
10:56:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:56

1 09:17:32 09:25:45 00:08:13 09:25:59 00:22:59
2 09:39:35 09:47:06 00:07:31 09:47:20 00:21:21
3 10:03:08 10:11:55 00:08:47 10:12:08 00:24:48
4 10:28:52 10:36:17 00:07:25 10:36:35 00:24:27
5 10:56:57 00:20:22

Seite 18 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, 
Richard
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:18:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:52
Zielzeit: 
12:18:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:52

1 09:13:57 09:19:05 00:05:08 09:19:46 00:19:46
2 09:31:17 09:36:19 00:05:02 09:37:16 00:17:30
3 09:48:07 09:53:05 00:04:58 09:53:27 00:16:11
4 10:05:24 10:10:19 00:04:55 10:10:35 00:17:08
5 10:23:19 10:28:08 00:04:49 10:28:24 00:17:49
6 10:40:15 10:45:06 00:04:51 10:45:43 00:17:19
7 10:57:25 11:02:16 00:04:51 11:02:51 00:17:08
8 11:15:00 11:19:56 00:04:56 11:20:06 00:17:15
9 11:40:58 11:45:47 00:04:49 11:46:05 00:25:59
10 11:57:26 12:02:12 00:04:46 12:02:24 00:16:19
11 12:13:47 12:18:34 00:04:47 12:18:51 00:16:27

Seite 19 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222

blaschke/kirs
chner/pieper, 
christian/chri
stof/andreas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:27:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:11
Zielzeit: 
12:27:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:11

1 09:12:36 09:18:05 00:05:29 09:18:18 00:18:18
2 09:29:41 09:35:17 00:05:36 09:35:32 00:17:14
3 09:47:17 09:52:46 00:05:29 09:53:00 00:17:28
4 10:03:40 10:09:01 00:05:21 10:09:15 00:16:15
5 10:21:40 10:27:03 00:05:23 10:27:13 00:17:58
6 10:39:46 10:45:09 00:05:23 10:45:26 00:18:13
7 10:58:38 11:03:55 00:05:17 11:04:07 00:18:41
8 11:16:19 11:21:39 00:05:20 11:21:52 00:17:45
9 11:39:01 11:44:21 00:05:20 11:44:34 00:22:42
10 11:58:07 12:03:29 00:05:22 12:03:43 00:19:09
11 12:22:28 12:27:39 00:05:11 12:27:55 00:24:12

Seite 20 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:16:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:27
Zielzeit: 
12:16:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:27

1 09:13:38 09:19:36 00:05:58 09:19:49 00:19:49
2 09:31:59 09:37:52 00:05:53 09:38:06 00:18:17
3 09:50:53 09:56:41 00:05:48 09:56:52 00:18:46
4 10:07:30 10:13:32 00:06:02 10:13:42 00:16:50
5 10:24:57 10:30:24 00:05:27 10:30:33 00:16:51
6 10:41:49 10:47:15 00:05:26 10:47:26 00:16:53
7 11:00:30 11:05:49 00:05:19 11:05:59 00:18:33
8 11:16:40 11:21:51 00:05:11 11:22:02 00:16:03
9 11:32:42 11:38:33 00:05:51 11:38:44 00:16:42
10 11:51:32 11:56:48 00:05:16 11:56:59 00:18:15
11 12:10:47 12:16:03 00:05:16 12:16:35 00:19:36

Seite 21 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 227
Groschopp, 
Markus
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:01
Zielzeit: 
12:49:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:01

1 09:22:55 09:28:58 00:06:03 09:29:13 00:23:13
2 09:42:30 09:48:51 00:06:21 09:49:03 00:19:50
3 10:02:21 10:09:11 00:06:50 10:09:27 00:20:24
4 10:20:58 10:26:50 00:05:52 10:27:00 00:17:33
5 10:39:22 10:45:04 00:05:42 10:45:15 00:18:15
6 10:56:39 11:02:20 00:05:41 11:02:33 00:17:18
7 11:18:52 11:24:32 00:05:40 11:24:47 00:22:14
8 11:35:51 11:41:30 00:05:39 11:41:43 00:16:56
9 11:56:34 12:02:17 00:05:43 12:02:30 00:20:47
10 12:15:44 12:21:32 00:05:48 12:21:43 00:19:13
11 12:43:56 12:49:38 00:05:42 12:49:50 00:28:07

Seite 22 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:16:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:10
Zielzeit: 
12:20:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:10

1 09:17:57 09:23:44 00:05:47 09:23:59 00:19:59
2 09:35:55 09:41:35 00:05:40 09:41:45 00:17:46
3 09:56:13 10:01:34 00:05:21 10:01:46 00:20:01
4 10:13:26 10:18:44 00:05:18 10:18:55 00:17:09
5 10:31:23 10:36:33 00:05:10 10:36:45 00:17:50
6 10:47:12 10:52:25 00:05:13 10:52:35 00:15:50
7 11:04:44 11:09:52 00:05:08 11:10:04 00:17:29
8 11:20:18 11:25:28 00:05:10 11:25:40 00:15:36
9 11:38:36 11:43:44 00:05:08 11:43:57 00:18:17
10 11:55:28 12:00:39 00:05:11 12:00:52 00:16:55
11 12:14:55 12:19:59 00:05:04 12:20:13 00:19:21

Seite 23 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:18:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:28
Zielzeit: 
12:19:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:28

1 09:13:04 09:18:29 00:05:25 09:18:44 00:17:44
2 09:30:17 09:35:36 00:05:19 09:35:49 00:17:05
3 09:52:40 09:57:54 00:05:14 09:58:32 00:22:43
4 10:09:41 10:14:58 00:05:17 10:15:41 00:17:09
5 10:27:35 10:32:49 00:05:14 10:33:19 00:17:38
6 10:44:01 10:49:04 00:05:03 10:49:33 00:16:14
7 11:01:31 11:06:33 00:05:02 11:07:10 00:17:37
8 11:20:57 11:25:56 00:04:59 11:26:25 00:19:15
9 11:37:10 11:42:09 00:04:59 11:42:27 00:16:02
10 11:58:48 12:03:43 00:04:55 12:04:14 00:21:47
11 12:14:36 12:19:37 00:05:01 12:19:51 00:15:37

Seite 24 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 284
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:33:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:44
Zielzeit: 
12:33:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:44

1 09:15:24 09:20:35 00:05:11 09:20:54 00:20:54
2 09:32:34 09:37:46 00:05:12 09:37:57 00:17:03
3 09:52:23 09:57:27 00:05:04 09:57:38 00:19:41
4 10:09:00 10:14:00 00:05:00 10:14:12 00:16:34
5 10:30:59 10:36:01 00:05:02 10:36:17 00:22:05
6 10:46:44 10:51:45 00:05:01 10:51:58 00:15:41
7 11:10:44 11:15:43 00:04:59 11:15:53 00:23:55
8 11:26:59 11:32:02 00:05:03 11:32:14 00:16:21
9 11:51:17 11:56:19 00:05:02 11:56:50 00:24:36
10 12:09:22 12:14:30 00:05:08 12:14:44 00:17:54
11 12:28:40 12:33:42 00:05:02 12:33:53 00:19:09

Seite 25 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, 
Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:36:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:52
Zielzeit: 
12:44:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:52

1 09:23:54 09:30:16 00:06:22 09:31:43 00:23:43
2 09:43:04 09:48:44 00:05:40 09:52:42 00:20:59
3 10:25:27 10:30:52 00:05:25 10:31:18 00:38:36
4 10:41:29 10:46:47 00:05:18 10:46:56 00:15:38
5 10:57:09 11:02:24 00:05:15 11:02:36 00:15:40
6 11:12:34 11:17:57 00:05:23 11:18:07 00:15:31
7 11:28:49 11:34:09 00:05:20 11:34:19 00:16:12
8 11:45:15 11:50:38 00:05:23 11:50:47 00:16:28
9 12:03:37 12:08:46 00:05:09 12:08:56 00:18:09
10 12:19:15 12:24:39 00:05:24 12:24:51 00:15:55
11 12:38:43 12:43:56 00:05:13 12:44:12 00:19:21

Seite 26 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase , Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:25:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:48
Zielzeit: 
12:25:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:48

1 09:14:56 09:20:54 00:05:58 09:21:09 00:21:09
2 09:33:01 09:38:34 00:05:33 09:38:46 00:17:37
3 09:49:18 09:54:52 00:05:34 09:55:06 00:16:20
4 10:06:01 10:11:57 00:05:56 10:12:14 00:17:08
5 10:24:48 10:30:15 00:05:27 10:30:26 00:18:12
6 10:41:41 10:47:07 00:05:26 10:47:20 00:16:54
7 11:03:06 11:08:30 00:05:24 11:08:43 00:21:23
8 11:19:27 11:24:49 00:05:22 11:25:01 00:16:18
9 11:39:54 11:45:16 00:05:22 11:45:31 00:20:30
10 12:03:15 12:08:35 00:05:20 12:08:49 00:23:18
11 12:20:21 12:25:47 00:05:26 12:25:58 00:17:09

Seite 27 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 314
Saal, André
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:33:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:39
Zielzeit: 
12:36:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:39

1 09:18:04 09:24:06 00:06:02 09:24:18 00:21:18
2 09:37:11 09:43:03 00:05:52 09:43:15 00:18:57
3 09:57:47 10:03:31 00:05:44 10:03:47 00:20:32
4 10:16:17 10:21:53 00:05:36 10:22:06 00:18:19
5 10:34:26 10:39:56 00:05:30 10:40:12 00:18:06
6 10:52:48 10:58:48 00:06:00 10:58:58 00:18:46
7 11:11:07 11:16:35 00:05:28 11:16:47 00:17:49
8 11:29:19 11:34:44 00:05:25 11:34:56 00:18:09
9 11:46:25 11:51:53 00:05:28 11:52:05 00:17:09
10 12:10:08 12:16:02 00:05:54 12:16:30 00:24:25
11 12:30:12 12:35:52 00:05:40 12:36:06 00:19:36

Seite 28 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 328
Pilz, 
Alexander
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:42:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:37
Zielzeit: 
12:44:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:37

1 09:14:33 09:20:13 00:05:40 09:20:30 00:18:30
2 09:31:36 09:37:03 00:05:27 09:37:28 00:16:58
3 09:52:25 09:57:53 00:05:28 09:58:08 00:20:40
4 10:10:41 10:16:09 00:05:28 10:16:53 00:18:45
5 10:31:29 10:36:56 00:05:27 10:37:10 00:20:17
6 10:50:28 10:55:51 00:05:23 10:56:08 00:18:58
7 11:07:48 11:13:13 00:05:25 11:13:31 00:17:23
8 11:31:17 11:36:44 00:05:27 11:37:00 00:23:29
9 11:52:47 11:58:37 00:05:50 11:58:54 00:21:54
10 12:17:19 12:22:50 00:05:31 12:23:07 00:24:13
11 12:39:01 12:44:32 00:05:31 12:44:47 00:21:40

Seite 29 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 35
Schobert, Rico
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:40:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:37
Zielzeit: 
12:43:42
Strafzeit: 
600 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:37

1 09:16:33 09:21:50 00:05:17
2 09:33:53 09:39:01 00:05:08
3 09:50:14 09:55:20 00:05:06
4 10:07:02 10:12:14 00:05:12
5 10:30:00 10:35:04 00:05:04
6 10:46:08 10:51:05 00:04:57
7 11:08:43 11:13:40 00:04:57
8 11:24:53 11:29:51 00:04:58
9 11:41:10 11:46:10 00:05:00
10 12:16:16 12:21:18 00:05:02
11 12:38:34 12:43:30 00:04:56 12:43:42

Seite 30 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 388
Bayer, Markus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:55:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:52
Zielzeit: 
12:57:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:52

1 09:17:37 09:24:40 00:07:03 09:25:04 00:23:04
2 09:42:34 09:49:05 00:06:31 09:49:16 00:24:12
3 10:01:33 10:08:13 00:06:40 10:08:27 00:19:11
4 10:28:39 10:35:13 00:06:34 10:35:24 00:26:57
5 10:52:07 10:58:22 00:06:15 10:58:35 00:23:11
6 11:10:49 11:17:04 00:06:15 11:17:17 00:18:42
7 11:44:45 11:51:06 00:06:21 11:51:21 00:34:04
8 12:02:46 12:09:59 00:07:13 12:10:13 00:18:52
9 12:33:33 12:40:16 00:06:43 12:40:27 00:30:14
10 12:50:42 12:56:59 00:06:17 12:57:12 00:16:45

Seite 31 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 3894
unbekannt, -
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
13:16:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 12:04:36
2 12:04:52

Seite 32 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 390

Teichmann/Kl
uge, 
Michael/Andr
e
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:27:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:50
Zielzeit: 
12:31:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:50

1 09:20:15 09:26:22 00:06:07 09:26:33 00:22:33
2 09:39:25 09:45:46 00:06:21 09:45:58 00:19:25
3 09:57:56 10:03:53 00:05:57 10:04:03 00:18:05
4 10:16:27 10:22:36 00:06:09 10:22:47 00:18:44
5 10:34:31 10:40:36 00:06:05 10:40:49 00:18:02
6 10:52:16 10:58:16 00:06:00 10:58:28 00:17:39
7 11:11:21 11:17:06 00:05:45 11:17:17 00:18:49
8 11:28:56 11:34:42 00:05:46 11:34:59 00:17:42
9 11:46:34 11:52:18 00:05:44 11:52:30 00:17:31
10 12:04:38 12:10:36 00:05:58 12:10:50 00:18:20
11 12:24:52 12:30:50 00:05:58 12:31:07 00:20:17

Seite 33 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 413
Breucker, 
Malte
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:30:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:54
Zielzeit: 
12:30:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:54

1 09:15:53 09:21:22 00:05:29 09:22:11 00:22:11
2 09:35:12 09:40:39 00:05:27 09:42:46 00:20:35
3 09:54:38 10:00:07 00:05:29 10:01:48 00:19:02
4 10:13:38 10:18:59 00:05:21 10:20:07 00:18:19
5 10:30:36 10:35:51 00:05:15 10:36:08 00:16:01
6 10:50:51 10:56:09 00:05:18 10:57:41 00:21:33
7 11:08:23 11:13:32 00:05:09 11:15:25 00:17:44
8 11:26:47 11:31:55 00:05:08 11:33:39 00:18:14
9 11:44:04 11:49:11 00:05:07 11:51:08 00:17:29
10 12:01:16 12:06:19 00:05:03 12:10:19 00:19:11
11 12:23:07 12:28:15 00:05:08 12:30:54 00:20:35

Seite 34 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 448
Büttner, 
Lukas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:31:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:51
Zielzeit: 
12:38:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:51

1 09:23:11 09:29:36 00:06:25 09:29:50 00:22:50
2 09:41:37 09:47:49 00:06:12 09:48:01 00:18:11
3 09:59:26 10:05:16 00:05:50 10:05:32 00:17:31
4 10:18:12 10:23:56 00:05:44 10:24:12 00:18:40
5 10:37:19 10:43:02 00:05:43 10:43:15 00:19:03
6 10:56:29 11:02:00 00:05:31 11:02:12 00:18:57
7 11:13:53 11:19:30 00:05:37 11:19:46 00:17:34
8 11:33:58 11:39:33 00:05:35 11:39:47 00:20:01
9 11:51:48 11:57:32 00:05:44 11:57:48 00:18:01
10 12:11:25 12:18:00 00:06:35 12:18:14 00:20:26
11 12:31:51 12:37:46 00:05:55 12:38:16 00:20:02

Seite 35 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 453
Wegner, 
Marco
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:38:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:49
Zielzeit: 
12:43:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:49

1 09:20:07 09:25:25 00:05:18 09:25:35 00:20:35
2 09:36:42 09:41:48 00:05:06 09:41:58 00:16:23
3 09:53:45 09:58:51 00:05:06 09:59:05 00:17:07
4 10:10:19 10:15:20 00:05:01 10:15:36 00:16:31
5 10:35:41 10:40:50 00:05:09 10:41:16 00:25:40
6 10:53:33 10:58:35 00:05:02 10:58:47 00:17:31
7 11:17:05 11:22:27 00:05:22 11:22:39 00:23:52
8 11:35:00 11:40:00 00:05:00 11:40:13 00:17:34
9 11:56:20 12:01:33 00:05:13 12:01:47 00:21:34
10 12:16:56 12:22:14 00:05:18 12:22:27 00:20:40
11 12:37:42 12:42:56 00:05:14 12:43:31 00:21:04

Seite 36 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit, Falk
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:36:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:23
Zielzeit: 
12:40:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:23

1 09:19:09 09:24:30 00:05:21 09:24:41 00:20:41
2 09:36:23 09:41:37 00:05:14 09:41:47 00:17:06
3 09:54:29 09:59:42 00:05:13 09:59:56 00:18:09
4 10:12:27 10:17:46 00:05:19 10:18:28 00:18:32
5 10:34:01 10:39:15 00:05:14 10:40:03 00:21:35
6 10:51:10 10:56:24 00:05:14 10:57:44 00:17:41
7 11:08:54 11:14:03 00:05:09 11:14:54 00:17:10
8 11:30:18 11:35:25 00:05:07 11:36:13 00:21:19
9 11:48:31 11:53:47 00:05:16 11:55:08 00:18:55
10 12:10:41 12:15:47 00:05:06 12:16:46 00:21:38
11 12:28:53 12:34:03 00:05:10 12:40:05 00:23:19

Seite 37 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 487
Oeder / 
Mayer, Janis / 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:13:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:22
Zielzeit: 
12:17:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:22

1 09:18:56 09:24:25 00:05:29 09:24:38 00:20:38
2 09:37:50 09:43:17 00:05:27 09:43:29 00:18:51
3 09:56:39 10:02:16 00:05:37 10:02:46 00:19:17
4 10:15:14 10:20:51 00:05:37 10:21:02 00:18:16
5 10:32:36 10:38:10 00:05:34 10:38:28 00:17:26
6 10:50:19 10:55:38 00:05:19 10:55:52 00:17:24
7 11:06:07 11:11:19 00:05:12 11:11:32 00:15:40
8 11:22:17 11:27:42 00:05:25 11:27:54 00:16:22
9 11:40:37 11:45:56 00:05:19 11:46:09 00:18:15
10 11:55:59 12:01:13 00:05:14 12:01:24 00:15:15
11 12:11:54 12:17:03 00:05:09 12:17:19 00:15:55

Seite 38 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 500
Balzer, Tobias
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:33:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:32
Zielzeit: 
12:35:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:32

1 09:19:28 09:24:41 00:05:13 09:24:53 00:22:53
2 09:35:26 09:40:22 00:04:56 09:40:33 00:15:40
3 09:55:11 10:00:09 00:04:58 10:00:21 00:19:48
4 10:10:27 10:15:21 00:04:54 10:15:31 00:15:10
5 10:33:20 10:38:18 00:04:58 10:38:28 00:22:57
6 10:49:51 10:54:38 00:04:47 10:55:04 00:16:36
7 11:15:30 11:20:16 00:04:46 11:20:29 00:25:25
8 11:31:05 11:35:51 00:04:46 11:36:06 00:15:37
9 11:46:07 11:50:52 00:04:45 11:51:06 00:15:00
10 12:12:20 12:17:05 00:04:45 12:17:24 00:26:18
11 12:29:37 12:34:21 00:04:44 12:35:00 00:17:36

Seite 39 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 501
Clauß/Clauß, 
Christian/Mic
hael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:41:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:09
Zielzeit: 
12:45:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:09

1 09:17:28 09:23:30 00:06:02 09:23:46 00:19:46
2 09:34:25 09:40:19 00:05:54 09:40:35 00:16:49
3 09:53:17 09:59:32 00:06:15 09:59:48 00:19:13
4 10:13:11 10:20:56 00:07:45 10:21:09 00:21:21
5 10:38:43 10:46:43 00:08:00 10:46:56 00:25:47
6 10:59:35 11:05:26 00:05:51 11:05:42 00:18:46
7 11:16:23 11:22:05 00:05:42 11:22:23 00:16:41
8 11:32:13 11:37:57 00:05:44 11:38:15 00:15:52
9 11:50:36 12:01:44 00:11:08 12:02:36 00:24:21
10 12:17:45 12:25:54 00:08:09 12:26:07 00:23:31
11 12:39:19 12:44:58 00:05:39 12:45:16 00:19:09

Seite 40 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 502
Geiger, Tobias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:40:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:06:51
Zielzeit: 
12:42:03
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:51

1 09:16:59 09:21:54 00:04:55
2 09:36:05 09:42:19 00:06:14 09:42:36
3 09:56:47 10:02:54 00:06:07 10:03:07 00:20:31
4 10:15:27 10:21:24 00:05:57 10:21:39 00:18:32
5 10:32:54 10:39:10 00:06:16 10:39:26 00:17:47
6 10:56:19 11:02:14 00:05:55 11:02:32 00:23:06
7 11:13:32 11:19:38 00:06:06 11:19:56 00:17:24
8 11:31:37 11:37:39 00:06:02 11:37:55 00:17:59
9 11:49:18 11:56:02 00:06:44 11:56:16 00:18:21
10 12:17:01 12:23:20 00:06:19 12:23:33 00:27:17
11 12:35:27 12:41:43 00:06:16 12:42:03 00:18:30

Seite 41 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 503
Hauptlorenz, 
Tobias
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:29:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:57
Zielzeit: 
12:30:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:57

1 09:14:49 09:20:05 00:05:16 09:20:40 00:19:40
2 09:32:15 09:37:28 00:05:13 09:37:41 00:17:01
3 09:50:43 09:56:02 00:05:19 09:56:16 00:18:35
4 10:09:18 10:14:32 00:05:14 10:14:45 00:18:29
5 10:27:47 10:32:55 00:05:08 10:33:07 00:18:22
6 10:44:28 10:49:36 00:05:08 10:49:50 00:16:43
7 11:02:01 11:07:08 00:05:07 11:07:21 00:17:31
8 11:23:54 11:28:57 00:05:03 11:29:14 00:21:53
9 11:42:11 11:47:21 00:05:10 11:47:36 00:18:22
10 12:02:19 12:07:29 00:05:10 12:07:45 00:20:09
11 12:24:37 12:29:46 00:05:09 12:30:01 00:22:16

Seite 42 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 504
Knoop, 
Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:11:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:05
Zielzeit: 
12:15:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:05

1 09:18:41 09:25:04 00:06:23 09:25:18 00:21:18
2 09:37:18 09:43:31 00:06:13 09:43:43 00:18:25
3 09:55:19 10:00:58 00:05:39 10:01:08 00:17:25
4 10:11:34 10:17:04 00:05:30 10:17:14 00:16:06
5 10:29:05 10:35:16 00:06:11 10:35:28 00:18:14
6 10:46:17 10:52:07 00:05:50 10:52:20 00:16:52
7 11:03:17 11:08:35 00:05:18 11:08:45 00:16:25
8 11:18:07 11:23:25 00:05:18 11:23:35 00:14:50
9 11:36:31 11:42:26 00:05:55 11:42:39 00:19:04
10 11:53:03 11:58:24 00:05:21 11:58:36 00:15:57
11 12:09:34 12:15:01 00:05:27 12:15:17 00:16:41

Seite 43 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 505
Kral, Toni
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:26:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:05
Zielzeit: 
12:30:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:05

1 09:18:27 09:24:29 00:06:02 09:25:01 00:21:01
2 09:36:51 09:42:36 00:05:45 09:43:52 00:18:51
3 09:54:12 10:00:09 00:05:57 10:01:02 00:17:10
4 10:11:25 10:17:00 00:05:35 10:17:47 00:16:45
5 10:28:28 10:34:16 00:05:48 10:34:26 00:16:39
6 10:49:22 10:55:06 00:05:44 10:56:16 00:21:50
7 11:07:21 11:13:02 00:05:41 11:13:14 00:16:58
8 11:27:08 11:32:50 00:05:42 11:33:51 00:20:37
9 11:44:37 11:50:28 00:05:51 11:51:59 00:18:08
10 12:03:46 12:09:24 00:05:38 12:10:48 00:18:49
11 12:23:50 12:30:12 00:06:22 12:30:56 00:20:08

Seite 44 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 506
Kroll, Roy
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:28:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:11
Zielzeit: 
12:30:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:11

1 09:16:02 09:21:08 00:05:06 09:22:27 00:20:27
2 09:34:46 09:39:56 00:05:10 09:40:09 00:17:42
3 09:55:39 10:00:40 00:05:01 10:01:41 00:21:32
4 10:12:50 10:17:49 00:04:59 10:18:02 00:16:21
5 10:33:38 10:38:32 00:04:54 10:40:16 00:22:14
6 10:51:38 10:56:28 00:04:50 10:57:51 00:17:35
7 11:08:04 11:12:53 00:04:49 11:14:46 00:16:55
8 11:25:32 11:30:23 00:04:51 11:30:34 00:15:48
9 11:48:06 11:52:54 00:04:48 11:53:34 00:23:00
10 12:05:49 12:10:39 00:04:50 12:12:16 00:18:42
11 12:25:20 12:30:13 00:04:53 12:30:36 00:18:20

Seite 45 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 508
Lang, Ronny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:32:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:55
Zielzeit: 
12:35:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:55

1 09:19:20 09:24:26 00:05:06 09:24:52 00:21:52
2 09:35:23 09:40:12 00:04:49 09:40:39 00:15:47
3 09:55:06 10:00:03 00:04:57 10:00:18 00:19:39
4 10:09:57 10:15:09 00:05:12 10:15:24 00:15:06
5 10:33:10 10:38:08 00:04:58 10:38:23 00:22:59
6 10:49:41 10:54:36 00:04:55 10:56:46 00:18:23
7 11:15:20 11:20:11 00:04:51 11:20:27 00:23:41
8 11:30:54 11:35:49 00:04:55 11:36:06 00:15:39
9 11:46:12 11:50:55 00:04:43 11:51:11 00:15:05
10 12:12:28 12:17:10 00:04:42 12:17:26 00:26:15
11 12:29:27 12:34:14 00:04:47 12:35:06 00:17:40

Seite 46 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 509
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:28
Zielzeit: 
12:42:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:28

1 09:21:11 09:27:19 00:06:08 09:27:30 00:22:30
2 09:38:45 09:44:09 00:05:24 09:44:20 00:16:50
3 09:56:24 10:01:53 00:05:29 10:02:07 00:17:47
4 10:15:07 10:20:27 00:05:20 10:20:42 00:18:35
5 10:37:54 10:45:18 00:07:24 10:45:30 00:24:48
6 10:56:55 11:02:22 00:05:27 11:02:38 00:17:08
7 11:12:47 11:18:05 00:05:18 11:18:16 00:15:38
8 11:34:20 11:39:40 00:05:20 11:39:52 00:21:36
9 11:55:04 12:00:38 00:05:34 12:00:50 00:20:58
10 12:17:37 12:23:12 00:05:35 12:23:26 00:22:36
11 12:36:47 12:42:16 00:05:29 12:42:28 00:19:02

Seite 47 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 510
Liermann, 
Philipp
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:23:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:33
Zielzeit: 
12:28:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:33

1 09:21:00 09:26:23 00:05:23 09:26:37 00:21:37
2 09:40:27 09:45:40 00:05:13 09:45:54 00:19:17
3 09:56:58 10:02:10 00:05:12 10:02:27 00:16:33
4 10:14:19 10:19:24 00:05:05 10:20:28 00:18:01
5 10:32:20 10:37:17 00:04:57 10:37:32 00:17:04
6 10:48:49 10:53:44 00:04:55 10:53:57 00:16:25
7 11:11:42 11:16:47 00:05:05 11:17:02 00:23:05
8 11:27:22 11:32:18 00:04:56 11:33:27 00:16:25
9 11:43:41 11:48:39 00:04:58 11:50:39 00:17:12
10 12:00:58 12:05:53 00:04:55 12:06:08 00:15:29
11 12:21:25 12:26:19 00:04:54 12:28:30 00:22:22

Seite 48 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 511
Marbach, 
Robert
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:26
Zielzeit: 
12:48:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:26

1 09:20:34 09:27:01 00:06:27 09:27:36 00:22:36
2 09:38:01 09:43:42 00:05:41 09:43:58 00:16:22
3 09:59:36 10:05:19 00:05:43 10:05:39 00:21:41
4 10:22:04 10:27:32 00:05:28 10:27:46 00:22:07
5 10:38:34 10:44:01 00:05:27 10:44:13 00:16:27
6 10:55:03 11:00:25 00:05:22 11:00:48 00:16:35
7 11:21:18 11:26:34 00:05:16 11:26:47 00:25:59
8 11:37:31 11:42:43 00:05:12 11:43:00 00:16:13
9 11:53:28 11:58:39 00:05:11 11:59:04 00:16:04
10 12:19:54 12:25:16 00:05:22 12:30:19 00:31:15
11 12:41:45 12:47:02 00:05:17 12:48:54 00:18:35

Seite 49 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 512
Martin, Felix
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:30:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:51
Zielzeit: 
12:35:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:51

1 09:19:54 09:24:48 00:04:54 09:25:40 00:20:40
2 09:37:04 09:41:51 00:04:47 09:43:55 00:18:15
3 09:54:53 09:59:48 00:04:55 10:00:57 00:17:02
4 10:11:52 10:16:32 00:04:40 10:18:18 00:17:21
5 10:28:15 10:32:57 00:04:42 10:33:22 00:15:04
6 10:43:24 10:48:07 00:04:43 10:48:19 00:14:57
7 11:05:58 11:10:43 00:04:45 11:11:38 00:23:19
8 11:24:06 11:28:44 00:04:38 11:29:40 00:18:02
9 11:47:28 11:51:59 00:04:31 11:53:51 00:24:11
10 12:07:18 12:11:56 00:04:38 12:12:32 00:18:41
11 12:30:36 12:35:14 00:04:38 12:35:56 00:23:24

Seite 50 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 514
Pitsch, Andy
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:29:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:26
Zielzeit: 
12:31:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:26

1 09:16:25 09:21:30 00:05:05 09:21:46 00:19:46
2 09:33:31 09:38:30 00:04:59 09:39:19 00:17:33
3 09:51:25 09:56:20 00:04:55 09:57:30 00:18:11
4 10:08:48 10:13:44 00:04:56 10:13:58 00:16:28
5 10:32:12 10:37:03 00:04:51 10:37:54 00:23:56
6 10:50:12 10:54:58 00:04:46 10:56:04 00:18:10
7 11:06:44 11:11:34 00:04:50 11:11:54 00:15:50
8 11:24:41 11:29:26 00:04:45 11:30:18 00:18:24
9 11:48:17 11:53:07 00:04:50 11:54:44 00:24:26
10 12:06:42 12:11:26 00:04:44 12:15:13 00:20:29
11 12:25:51 12:30:36 00:04:45 12:31:40 00:16:27

Seite 51 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 516
Schneider, 
Christian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:29:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:38
Zielzeit: 
11:34:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:38

1 09:24:16 09:32:26 00:08:10 09:32:36 00:27:36
2 09:44:59 10:04:22 00:19:23 10:04:32 00:31:56
3 10:34:43 10:42:36 00:07:53 10:42:46 00:38:14
4 11:03:29 11:11:19 00:07:50 11:11:35 00:28:49
5 11:28:01 11:34:23 00:06:22 11:34:33 00:22:58

Seite 52 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 517
Schulze, 
Elmar
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:38:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:14
Zielzeit: 
12:43:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:14

1 09:19:41 09:25:31 00:05:50 09:25:47 00:20:47
2 09:37:40 09:43:22 00:05:42 09:43:34 00:17:47
3 09:54:06 09:59:47 00:05:41 10:00:00 00:16:26
4 10:14:12 10:19:54 00:05:42 10:20:08 00:20:08
5 10:32:46 10:38:27 00:05:41 10:38:39 00:18:31
6 10:53:48 10:59:26 00:05:38 10:59:37 00:20:58
7 11:09:51 11:15:25 00:05:34 11:15:39 00:16:02
8 11:30:42 11:36:18 00:05:36 11:36:30 00:20:51
9 11:57:43 12:03:22 00:05:39 12:03:34 00:27:04
10 12:13:57 12:19:31 00:05:34 12:19:42 00:16:08
11 12:37:16 12:42:53 00:05:37 12:43:04 00:23:22

Seite 53 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 518

Simon/Großer
, 
Danny/Phillip
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:31:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:53
Zielzeit: 
12:37:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:53

1 09:21:46 09:29:21 00:07:35 09:29:33 00:23:33
2 09:43:13 09:49:28 00:06:15 09:49:43 00:20:10
3 10:04:09 10:12:23 00:08:14 10:12:38 00:22:55
4 10:25:57 10:35:23 00:09:26 10:35:36 00:22:58
5 10:48:14 10:54:23 00:06:09 10:54:37 00:19:01
6 11:05:27 11:11:40 00:06:13 11:11:49 00:17:12
7 11:27:28 11:34:42 00:07:14 11:34:52 00:23:03
8 11:48:40 11:54:48 00:06:08 11:55:00 00:20:08
9 12:08:35 12:15:11 00:06:36 12:15:22 00:20:22
10 12:29:55 12:36:58 00:07:03 12:37:08 00:21:46

Seite 54 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 519
Völkel, Jacob
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:28
Zielzeit: 
13:22:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:24:33 09:35:07 00:10:34 09:35:25 00:29:25
2 09:53:22 10:02:02 00:08:40 10:02:52 00:27:27
3 10:23:25 10:32:00 00:08:35 10:32:52 00:30:00
4 10:47:18 10:55:34 00:08:16 10:55:47 00:22:55
5 11:27:34 11:36:17 00:08:43 11:39:10 00:43:23
6 12:01:24 12:13:04 00:11:40

Seite 55 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 520
Weisser , 
Andreas 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:26:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:32
Zielzeit: 
12:32:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:32

1 09:21:20 09:26:47 00:05:27 09:27:03 00:21:03
2 09:41:06 09:46:34 00:05:28 09:46:47 00:19:44
3 10:01:12 10:06:34 00:05:22 10:06:48 00:20:01
4 10:21:10 10:26:28 00:05:18 10:26:41 00:19:53
5 10:40:00 10:45:16 00:05:16 10:46:26 00:19:45
6 10:58:29 11:03:39 00:05:10 11:03:51 00:17:25
7 11:16:48 11:21:56 00:05:08 11:22:08 00:18:17
8 11:32:51 11:37:56 00:05:05 11:38:09 00:16:01
9 11:50:29 11:55:35 00:05:06 11:56:13 00:18:04
10 12:08:02 12:13:06 00:05:04 12:13:19 00:17:06
11 12:26:44 12:31:52 00:05:08 12:32:05 00:18:46

Seite 56 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 521
Graichen, 
Steve
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:30:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:58
Zielzeit: 
12:36:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:58

1 09:22:12 09:28:19 00:06:07 09:28:29 00:22:29
2 09:40:41 09:46:48 00:06:07 09:46:59 00:18:30
3 09:59:01 10:05:11 00:06:10 10:05:22 00:18:23
4 10:17:46 10:23:39 00:05:53 10:23:58 00:18:36
5 10:37:27 10:43:33 00:06:06 10:43:50 00:19:52
6 10:54:43 11:00:19 00:05:36 11:00:34 00:16:44
7 11:12:13 11:17:52 00:05:39 11:18:06 00:17:32
8 11:32:06 11:37:52 00:05:46 11:38:04 00:19:58
9 11:49:37 11:55:28 00:05:51 11:55:45 00:17:41
10 12:09:53 12:15:44 00:05:51 12:15:59 00:20:14
11 12:30:47 12:36:39 00:05:52 12:36:57 00:20:58

Seite 57 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 522

Schmidt/Patz
er, 
Timo/Thomas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:50:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:04
Zielzeit: 
12:57:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:04

1 09:23:32 09:31:53 00:08:21 09:32:06 00:25:06
2 09:46:28 09:54:45 00:08:17 09:54:58 00:22:52
3 10:07:13 10:14:12 00:06:59 10:14:24 00:19:26
4 10:28:33 10:36:37 00:08:04 10:36:49 00:22:25
5 10:50:36 10:57:19 00:06:43 10:57:33 00:20:44
6 11:11:24 11:18:58 00:07:34 11:19:10 00:21:37
7 11:33:07 11:39:38 00:06:31 11:39:55 00:20:45
8 11:53:58 12:01:26 00:07:28 12:01:35 00:21:40
9 12:12:56 12:19:26 00:06:30 12:19:41 00:18:06
10 12:32:31 12:39:35 00:07:04 12:39:48 00:20:07
11 12:51:07 12:57:40 00:06:33 12:57:54 00:18:06

Seite 58 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 53
Waldmann, 
Marco
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:31:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:37
Zielzeit: 
12:35:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:37

1 09:18:21 09:24:20 00:05:59 09:24:32 00:20:32
2 09:36:28 09:42:10 00:05:42 09:42:26 00:17:54
3 09:53:52 09:59:35 00:05:43 09:59:57 00:17:31
4 10:12:30 10:18:06 00:05:36 10:18:33 00:18:36
5 10:34:05 10:39:35 00:05:30 10:40:07 00:21:34
6 10:51:21 10:56:52 00:05:31 10:57:48 00:17:41
7 11:09:02 11:15:02 00:06:00 11:15:16 00:17:28
8 11:30:28 11:35:46 00:05:18 11:36:16 00:21:00
9 11:48:58 11:54:36 00:05:38 11:55:04 00:18:48
10 12:11:12 12:16:28 00:05:16 12:17:00 00:21:56
11 12:28:56 12:34:20 00:05:24 12:35:47 00:18:47

Seite 59 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 543
Ebert, Rick
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:22:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:33
Zielzeit: 
12:29:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:33

1 09:21:38 09:26:48 00:05:10 09:27:34 00:20:34
2 09:38:59 09:44:11 00:05:12 09:44:21 00:16:47
3 09:55:29 10:00:38 00:05:09 10:01:43 00:17:22
4 10:13:01 10:18:08 00:05:07 10:18:20 00:16:37
5 10:33:47 10:38:51 00:05:04 10:40:23 00:22:03
6 10:51:47 10:56:48 00:05:01 10:57:57 00:17:34
7 11:08:13 11:13:14 00:05:01 11:14:53 00:16:56
8 11:25:39 11:30:41 00:05:02 11:30:52 00:15:59
9 11:47:59 11:52:50 00:04:51 11:53:18 00:22:26
10 12:05:15 12:10:13 00:04:58 12:11:37 00:18:19
11 12:23:30 12:28:28 00:04:58 12:29:01 00:17:24

Seite 60 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 545
Hoppe, 
Markus
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:21:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:44
Zielzeit: 
12:28:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:44

1 09:22:35 09:27:58 00:05:23 09:29:02 00:22:02
2 09:39:07 09:44:46 00:05:39 09:46:38 00:17:36
3 09:57:09 10:02:21 00:05:12 10:03:43 00:17:05
4 10:14:32 10:19:45 00:05:13 10:20:49 00:17:06
5 10:30:09 10:35:17 00:05:08 10:36:43 00:15:54
6 10:45:26 10:50:42 00:05:16 10:50:58 00:14:15
7 11:09:41 11:14:48 00:05:07 11:16:10 00:25:12
8 11:26:18 11:31:37 00:05:19 11:33:08 00:16:58
9 11:42:37 11:47:43 00:05:06 11:49:26 00:16:18
10 11:59:06 12:04:10 00:05:04 12:05:51 00:16:25
11 12:19:36 12:24:53 00:05:17 12:28:29 00:22:38

Seite 61 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 546
Schiwitz 
/Hauptlorenz, 
Steffen/Carst
en
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:42:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:40
Zielzeit: 
12:49:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:40

1 09:23:26 09:30:58 00:07:32 09:31:55 00:24:55
2 09:45:20 09:51:33 00:06:13 09:51:46 00:19:51
3 10:05:45 10:11:47 00:06:02 10:12:01 00:20:15
4 10:25:04 10:31:12 00:06:08 10:31:26 00:19:25
5 10:42:40 10:52:01 00:09:21 10:52:13 00:20:47
6 11:05:09 11:11:32 00:06:23 11:11:44 00:19:31
7 11:27:04 11:33:17 00:06:13 11:33:30 00:21:46
8 11:45:24 11:51:32 00:06:08 11:51:43 00:18:13
9 12:04:06 12:10:10 00:06:04 12:10:22 00:18:39
10 12:23:37 12:30:15 00:06:38 12:30:25 00:20:03
11 12:42:51 12:48:49 00:05:58 12:49:06 00:18:41

Seite 62 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 548
Weißbach, 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:21:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:54
Zielzeit: 
12:28:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:54

1 09:22:51 09:28:24 00:05:33 09:29:09 00:22:09
2 09:39:20 09:45:02 00:05:42 09:46:41 00:17:32
3 09:57:22 10:02:42 00:05:20 10:03:38 00:16:57
4 10:14:40 10:20:05 00:05:25 10:20:48 00:17:10
5 10:30:19 10:35:48 00:05:29 10:36:38 00:15:50
6 10:46:57 10:52:07 00:05:10 10:52:16 00:15:38
7 11:09:31 11:14:56 00:05:25 11:15:59 00:23:43
8 11:26:36 11:31:47 00:05:11 11:33:09 00:17:10
9 11:43:00 11:48:16 00:05:16 11:49:24 00:16:15
10 11:59:15 12:04:27 00:05:12 12:05:53 00:16:29
11 12:21:03 12:26:14 00:05:11 12:28:25 00:22:32

Seite 63 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 549
König, 
Torsten
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:28:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:04
Zielzeit: 
12:35:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:04

1 09:23:01 09:28:39 00:05:38 09:28:56 00:21:56
2 09:40:52 09:46:38 00:05:46 09:46:55 00:17:59
3 09:58:33 10:04:19 00:05:46 10:04:30 00:17:35
4 10:16:37 10:22:11 00:05:34 10:22:24 00:17:54
5 10:34:15 10:39:38 00:05:23 10:40:06 00:17:42
6 10:51:17 10:56:38 00:05:21 10:57:52 00:17:46
7 11:08:59 11:14:18 00:05:19 11:14:50 00:16:58
8 11:30:25 11:35:41 00:05:16 11:36:13 00:21:23
9 11:49:10 11:54:31 00:05:21 11:54:57 00:18:44
10 12:11:09 12:16:24 00:05:15 12:16:55 00:21:58
11 12:29:09 12:34:34 00:05:25 12:35:49 00:18:54

Seite 64 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 66
stern, jochen
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:14
Zielzeit: 
12:50:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:14

1 09:18:11 09:24:51 00:06:40 09:25:08 00:22:08
2 09:38:34 09:45:15 00:06:41 09:45:30 00:20:22
3 09:58:18 10:04:41 00:06:23 10:05:28 00:19:58
4 10:17:56 10:24:17 00:06:21 10:24:31 00:19:03
5 10:37:40 10:43:57 00:06:17 10:44:13 00:19:42
6 10:57:34 11:03:47 00:06:13 11:03:58 00:19:45
7 11:21:48 11:27:58 00:06:10 11:28:12 00:24:14
8 11:40:04 11:46:13 00:06:09 11:46:27 00:18:15
9 11:59:22 12:05:32 00:06:10 12:05:46 00:19:19
10 12:22:52 12:29:00 00:06:08 12:29:15 00:23:29
11 12:44:27 12:50:29 00:06:02 12:50:43 00:21:28

Seite 65 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, 
Sandro
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:07
Zielzeit: 
12:40:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:07

1 09:16:51 09:21:38 00:04:47 09:21:53 00:18:53
2 09:34:21 09:40:25 00:06:04 09:40:42 00:18:49
3 09:52:58 09:58:59 00:06:01 09:59:12 00:18:30
4 10:15:19 10:21:26 00:06:07 10:21:43 00:22:31
5 10:40:22 10:46:16 00:05:54 10:46:34 00:24:51
6 10:58:52 11:04:36 00:05:44 11:04:52 00:18:18
7 11:17:12 11:22:54 00:05:42 11:23:08 00:18:16
8 11:42:17 11:48:02 00:05:45 11:48:18 00:25:10
9 11:59:33 12:05:12 00:05:39 12:05:26 00:17:08
10 12:16:37 12:22:19 00:05:42 12:22:34 00:17:08
11 12:34:59 12:40:41 00:05:42 12:40:55 00:18:21

Seite 66 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 723
Trummer, 
Ronny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:41:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:16
Zielzeit: 
12:45:35
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:16

1 09:20:50 09:26:16 00:05:26 09:26:29 00:22:29
2 09:38:28 09:43:52 00:05:24 09:44:07 00:17:38
3 09:56:01 10:01:20 00:05:19 10:01:35 00:17:28
4 10:14:00 10:19:17 00:05:17
5 10:39:17 10:44:28 00:05:11 10:44:43
6 10:57:56 11:02:59 00:05:03 11:03:13 00:18:30
7 11:15:55 11:21:10 00:05:15 11:21:28 00:18:15
8 11:33:00 11:38:00 00:05:00 11:38:21 00:16:53
9 12:00:01 12:05:26 00:05:25 12:07:55 00:29:34
10 12:20:45 12:26:20 00:05:35 12:27:43 00:19:48
11 12:39:54 12:45:15 00:05:21 12:45:35 00:17:52

Seite 67 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 75
Hippold, Uwe
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:44:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:00
Zielzeit: 
12:47:53
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:00

1 09:22:03 09:29:32 00:07:29
2 09:43:35 09:49:40 00:06:05 09:49:53
3 10:05:40 10:12:34 00:06:54 10:12:46 00:22:53
4 10:25:50 10:32:04 00:06:14 10:32:15 00:19:29
5 10:47:51 10:54:57 00:07:06 10:55:10 00:22:55
6 11:06:20 11:12:05 00:05:45 11:12:17 00:17:07
7 11:25:04 11:30:39 00:05:35 11:30:50 00:18:33
8 11:43:17 11:49:05 00:05:48 11:49:17 00:18:27
9 12:02:39 12:08:27 00:05:48 12:08:44 00:19:27
10 12:21:59 12:27:48 00:05:49 12:28:05 00:19:21
11 12:41:08 12:47:35 00:06:27 12:47:53 00:19:48

Seite 68 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 85
Frieß , Ronny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:17:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:42
Zielzeit: 
12:20:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:42

1 09:17:07 09:21:34 00:04:27 09:21:49 00:18:49
2 09:33:39 09:39:12 00:05:33 09:39:25 00:17:36
3 09:51:06 09:56:38 00:05:32 09:56:53 00:17:28
4 10:07:40 10:13:15 00:05:35 10:13:27 00:16:34
5 10:27:59 10:33:23 00:05:24 10:33:34 00:20:07
6 10:43:34 10:48:53 00:05:19 10:49:04 00:15:30
7 11:01:41 11:07:01 00:05:20 11:07:14 00:18:10
8 11:17:30 11:23:04 00:05:34 11:23:16 00:16:02
9 11:40:16 11:45:35 00:05:19 11:45:48 00:22:32
10 11:56:44 12:02:05 00:05:21 12:02:18 00:16:30
11 12:15:08 12:20:26 00:05:18 12:20:40 00:18:22

Seite 69 von 71Druck: 10.05.2015 13:49:59

09.05.2015 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 98
Krüger, 
Sandro
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:42:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:17
Zielzeit: 
11:48:23
Strafzeit: 
